
Date Friday, February 19, 2021

Project Soquel High School Bond Projects

Meeting Location Zoom & 401 Old San Jose Rd, Soquel, 

CA 95073 
Time 3:30 PM

   

Attendees Jim Monreal, CBO Marcel Tjioe, Parent

Trevor Miller, Facilities Director Grace Hefling, SHS Student

Chris Garcia, Bond Project Manager Gabi Tsvetanova, SHS Student 

Ralph le Roux, MADI19six

Melissa Schramm, MADI19six

Greg O'Mera, Principal

Jose Quevedo, Vice Principal

Zina Urquhar, Teacher

Jim Stewart, Teacher

Jorge Torrez, Teacher   

Item #

21-0219.01

21-0219.02

021-0219.03

21-0219.04

21-0218.05

21-0218.06

21-0218.07

Introductions & Zoom Etiquette

Committee Roles & Responsibilities 

Precedent Re-Cap:

Brief Overview of the site visits that were completed last year. A refresher for the commitee

Conceptual Layouts on Site Plan

Q&A per ZOOM Chat

SOQUEL HIGH SCHOOL: PAC Committee Meeting

Equitability

Soquel High School - PAC Meeting 

MEETING AGENDA

END OF MEETING AGENDA

Description

Program Review 

Breakdown and Overview of each space 
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