

## Soquel High School - PAC Meeting MEETING AGENDA

Date	Friday, February 19, 2021	
Project	Soquel High School Bond Projects	
Meeting Location	Zoom & 401 Old San Jose Rd, Soquel,	
Time	3:30 PM	
Attendees	Jim Monreal, CBO	Marcel Tjioe, Parent
	Trevor Miller, Facilities Director	Grace Hefling, SHS Student
	Chris Garcia, Bond Project Manager	Gabi Tsvetanova, SHS Student
	Ralph le Roux, MADI19six	
	Melissa Schramm, MADI19six	
	Greg O'Mera, Principal	
	Jose Quevedo, Vice Principal	
	Zina Urquhar, Teacher	
	Jim Stewart, Teacher	
	Jorge Torrez, Teacher	

Item #	Description
	SOQUEL HIGH SCHOOL: PAC Committee Meeting
21-0219.01	Introductions & Zoom Etiquette
21-0219.02	Committee Roles & Responsibilities
21-0219.03	Equitability
21-0219.04	Program Review Breakdown and Overview of each space
21-0218.05	Precedent Re-Cap: Brief Overview of the site visits that were completed last year. A refresher for the committee
21-0218.06	Conceptual Layouts on Site Plan
21-0218.07	Q&A per ZOOM Chat

## **END OF MEETING AGENDA**